Reserve Cloars

“Adl cigars have been aged for a winbmum of 10 years”
Key: L= Length ; G= Gauge ; 7= Flavour

cuban

cunba Dlademas ~ L=9 1/€" / =55 / F= medium to full

cuaba Salomones ~ L=71/+" / G=57 / F=medium to full

El Rey Del Mundo Talnos ~ L=7"/ =47 / F=light to medivm
Fownseen Cosacos ~ L=53/8"/ §=42/ F=light

H, Upmanin Magnum 50, 2005 ~ L= */+" /G=50 / F=light to medivum
Ramon Allones Belicosos ~ L= 51/2"/ =52 / F=medlum

Romep Y Julieta Hermosos Not, 2003 ~ L=6 1/2" / §=48 / F=medium
Romep Y Julieta Hermosos No2, 2004 ~ L=51/8"/ §=48 / F=medlum
Romto Wbdiﬁtﬂ Noz2 ~ L=4 5/8"/ =40/ F=medium

Dominican Republic

Fuente Fuente OpusX PerfecxionX (x2) ~ L=6 ¥/+"/G=48/F=Medium to Full
Fuente Fuente OpusX Perfecxiongts~ L=4 7/8"/G=40/F=Medium to Full
Macanudo Reserva Annual 2005 (x2) ~ L=5"/G=50/F=Medium to Full

Holland
Nown Plus ultra Torpedo ~ L=c"/g=50/F=Meollum

Switzerland
DPown Ling ~ L=0c"/G=30/F=Medium

Please wote that there are only one of each cigar
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£200
£95
£90
£60
£120
EF5
£80
£100
£45

£100
£90
£60

£60

£45

THE PIG

, Summarig
<

Aperitif, Madeira, Port § Sherry
Gln

Vodka, Mezceal § Tequila
Eaux-di-Vie § Jenever

Rum, Rhum § Cachaca
Whisky

Brandy

Cider Brandy § Grappa
nfusions

Cloars

Resenve Cloars



Madeira, Port, Sherry) § Others - #5ml

(ce Clder, Burrow Hill, Sweet

Madelra, Barbelto Malvasia, Sweet

Madeira, Barbeito Stngle Harvest 2007, Medium Dry
Port, Fonseca LBV

Port, Noval Extra Bry wWhite

Port, Taylor's Quinta de Vargellas 2004

Port, Tagtor’s 10Yr

Smwg, Amontillado, La Gitana Napoleon, Dry
Smwg, Manzawnilla, La Gitana, Dry

Sherry, Oloroso, La Gitana Faraon, Medium
Sherry, Pedro Ximénez, Triana La Gitana, Sweet

Apéritifs - soml

Aperol (Measure owtg)

Belsazar Vermouth Dry, White, Rose § Red
Campart

Dubonnet

Kamwm § Son's

Knightor Vermouth Dry, Rose § white
Plimum’s NoL (Measure OV\,L5>

Apéritifs - 25ml
Fernet-Branca
Pernod Absinthe
Pernod
Ricarad
Tarquin's Cornish Pastis
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11.5%
9%
9%
20%
20%
20.5%
20%
1%
15%
1%
15%

11%
17#.5-19%
25%
14.8%
22%
15%

25%

29%
&%
40%
450
42%

£8.00
£8.50
£12,00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.50
£11.00
£7#.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8,00

£5,00
£5,50
£5,00
£4.00
£8,00
£6.50
£6,00

£4.50
£F.50
£4.00
£4,50
£5,50

Cloars

Partagas Serie D No4

Length — 4 3/4”, Rlng qauge - 50, Shape ~ Robusto
Partagas Serle p No2

Length - &7, Ring qauge - 52, Shape — Torpedo
Partagas Culebras

Length - 5 4/57, Ring Gauge - 39, Shape - Culebra

Rafael qonzalez Perlas
Length — 47, Ring qauge - 40, shape - Perlas

Rowmeo § Julleta No3

Length — 4 1/27, Ring Gauge - 40, Shape - Cornitas
Rowmeo § Julleta Short Churehill

Length - 4 7/27, Ring qauge - 50, Shape - Robusto

Trinidad Reyes
Length — 4 3/€7, Ring Gauge - 40, Shape - Reyes

Nicaraguan
La nwvicta 58

Length - 3 1/2", Ring Gauge - 58, Shape - Petit Corona
La nvicta Panatellas
Length - 51/47, Ring Gqauge — 29, Shape — Panatela

Mini’s

Cohiba Club

Mowntecristo Mint

Partagas Mint

Romeo § Julieta Petit julieta
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£20

£25

£50

£15

£18

£20

£13

£15

£8

each/Pack

£3,00/£30
£4.00/£20
£3,00/£30
£7,00/N/A



cLoars

cohtba Robustos

Length - 4 7#/€", Ring Gauge - 50, Shape - Robusto
cohtba Muduro No5

Length - 51/27, Ring Gauge - 52, Shape — Genlos
Cohtba Siglo 1

Length - 47, Ring Gauge - 40, Shape - Tres Petit Corona
Cohtba Siglo 2

Length - 51/€7, Ring Gauge — 42, Shape — Petit Corona
cohtba siglo &

Length - 5 /€7, Ring Gauge - 52, Shape - Canonazo

Hoyo de Monterrey Eploure No2

Length - 4 3/47, Ring Gauge - 50, Shape - Robusto
Hoyo de Monterrey Petit Robusto

Length - 47, Ring Gauge - 50, Shape - Petit Robusto

_Jose Piedva Conservas
Length - 51/27, Ring Gauge - 44, Shape — Consen/os

Mowntecristo No2

Length - & 1/€”, Ring Gauge - 52, Shape — Torpedo
Mowntecristo No4

Length - 51/€7, Ring Gauge - 42, Shape - Petit Corona
Mowtecristo Petit Edmundo

Length — 4 1/37, Ring Gauge - 52, Shape - Petit Edmundo
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£29
£34
£15
£22

£40

£22

£16

Sl

£2e
£14

£18

Gin - 25ml
Chase GB - our house gin
AQLA~ these gins are left to rest with oak to add a weody note
Conker Port Barrel - christchurch
Dancing Cows New Forest oak aged Gin - Lymington
ClovUs - Citrus led gin with a zesty finish
Chase Elegant
Cownker - Christchureh
Cotswold
Dochwvd Gin
Lymington Gin - Lymington
RE) — Created by Rob & Josie da Bank
Tanguera Y 10
Flavoured - Flavouring are added once the gin distilled
Bathtub gin
Chase Grapefruit
Chase Rhubarb § Bramley Apple
Chase Seville orange
Floval and Herbaceous - Auit and hevb driven gin
Chopel Down Bacchus
Fisher’s
Pothecary - christehureh
Silent Pool - qodalming
The Botanist
Twisted Nose - winchester
wincehester Gin- winchester
Tvadittonal — classic juniper led gin
Beefeater 24
Hayman’s Old Tom
HMS Victory Navy Gin - Ryde, isle of wight
London No.3
Martin Miller” s
Plymouth Navy Strength
Silverback old Tom - Alton
Tarquin' s Seadog
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40%

42%
42%

42%
40%
4%
41.2%
42%
40%
47%

42.3%
40%
40%
40%

41.2%
44%
44.8%
42%
+7%
40%
44%

45
40%
57%
47%
40%
57%
43%
57%

£5.00

£7.00
£5,50

£7.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.50
£6,00

£6,50
£6,00
£6,00
£6,00

£6,50
£7,00
£9.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00
£7#.00

£5,50
£6,00
£7#.50
£6.00
£6.00
£F.00
£6.00
£F.00



vooka - 25ml

Black Cow, England - Milk

Chapel Down cmmlovwmg, England — Grape
Chase, Eno Land- Potato - our house vodka

Chase, Espresso, England- Potato

Chase slay Cask, Bngland- Potato

Chase Marmalade, England- Potato

Chase Rhubarb, England- Potato

Chase, sSmoked, England- Potato

Ketel one, Holland - wWinter wheat

vela, BEngland - Rye, Wheat, Barley

Mezcal § Tequila - 25ml

Mezcal, llegal-Mezceal Joven

Mezcal, (legal-Mezeal Reposado

Mezeal, Casamigos Joven

Tequila, Casamigos Blanco

Tequila, casamigos Repsoado

Tequila, Casamigos Angjo

Tequila, Corralejo Angjo

Tequila, Corralejo Reposaco

Tequila, Ocho Blanco

Tequila, EL Jimador Reposado
Eaux-de-vie - 25ml

G. Miclo, Frambolse Granode Reserve

G. Miclo, Mirabelle qranoe Reserve

G. Miclo, Polre William Grande Reserve

G. Miclo, La Vielle Prune Grande Reserve

Jenevey - 25ml

Zuldam Young Gratn
Zuldam 5 Years
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40%
40%
40%
40%
4%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
22%
22%
22%
22%

43%
43%
40%
40%

35%

22%

£6.00
£5,50
£5.00
£6.00
£5,50
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£F.00

£7.50
£9,00
£7.50
£7.00
£9,00
£10,00
£7.50
EF,.00
£5,00
£6,00

£F.50
£F.50
£F#.50
£7.50

£5.50
£6,50

Our nfused Spirits — 25ml

Not only will you finad the flavours of our kitehen garden and local forest on Your plates but you
cawn also taste thew tn your favourite tipple! We Love to infuse our spirits with frult, herbs and spices
~ why not mix it up and try something different?

Chase vodka 40% £5,00
Angelica - Apple - Bacon - Bog Myprtle -~ Borage - Bronze Fennel - Brondleaf thyme -
Chervil - Chill -Chive - Coriander - Chrysanthemum - Creeping Savory - Cucumber -
Fenunel - Forest Floor - Horseradish - Golden Ovegano - Glnger — Lavender - Lemon -
Mexican Marigold - Mint - Pelargonium “Cola” - Plneapple Sage - Pine Needle - Purple
Basil - Rhubarb -Rosemary~ Savory - Smoked Sea salt- sugar Snop Pea Sweet -
Woodruff - Thyme -Red Celery - Winter Savory

Yaguara Cachaca 41%  £550
Ginger § Thyme

El Jimador Tequila 40% £5,00
Garden Herbs

Johnnie Walker Black Label 40% £5,00
Flg - Quince

Bulleit Bourbon 45%  £6,00

Gavoen Herbs
Pedring Spritz - £5.50 (5.5% abv)

Sherry § Tonic - PX Sherry blended with tonic water, great with Chase
Seville Orange Gin
Port § Tonic — Ruby Port blended with tonic water, great with Bullelt Bourbon
vermouth § Townic — Vermouth blended with tonic water, great with Chase
Rhubarb gin

Page €



Brawdzd— 25ml Rum - 25ml

Armagnac, Baron de S’L@o@ nace :ZOg rs 40% £10.50 Key: P = pot still ; ¢ = continuous column ; B = pot § continuous column blend / M = wodernt rum
Armagwnac, Barow de Sigognac V.s.0.P. 40% £5,50 ) (S) = presented in a sweetened style.
Armagnac, Cles oes Dues X.0. 40%  £10.00 APPL&/O 2Ly, Jamaiea = 4% £20.00
Armagnac, Domatne Esperance L0Yr 40%  £850 Captain Bligh, St Vincent c tof  £7.00
Armagnac, Domaine Esperance 1995 46% £11.00 Doorly's 3y, Barbados E 40P £5.00
Brandy de Jerez, Marques Del Merito 26% £5.00 Poorly's XO, Barbadlos B +0f  £6,00
Cognac, Ch. Montifaud V.S.0.P 45%  £6,00 DOpY| & 2y, EATB0E B 40k £700
Cognac, Ch. Monkifaud X.0 45%  £12.00 English Harbour syr, Antigua P 40% £5,00
Cognac, THE PIG Delamain X.0, 40%  £14.00 English Harbour Sherry Cask, Antigua P 4eh £6,50
Cogmac, Godet Ex 40%  £20.00 Foursquare 2005 Cask Strength, Barbados B 59% £8,00
Cognac, Hine 1961 Early Landed 40% £35.00 Foursquare Zinfandel cask, Barbados ®B 43% £10,00
Cognac, Maxime Trijol V.S.0.P 40% £8,00 Hawmpden Adelphl Selection 2000, Jamaica P 54.23% £14.00
Cogunac, Maxime Trijol V.S.0.P. Grande Champagne 40%  £10.00 Hopkins Bancing Cow, Lywington M(S) 40%  £6,00
Copmac, Tesseron Lot N 90 40%  £10,50 Mezan Worthy Park 2005, jamaica P 40% EF00
Cognac, Tesseron Lot NI 40%  £25.00 Morvenna White Rum, Cornwall M 40% £6,00
Ron Cubay SyYr Angjo, Cuba M 2% £6,00
CybE E Plees - 25ml Rhum Agricole - 25ml
) ) A HSE Rhwm Blane, Martinique 40% £5,00
Grappa, Poll Bassano Classica, (taly 40% £4,50 ) .
o Rhum Clement Vieux X.0., Martinigue 42%  £9.00
Grappa, Poll Micle Honey, ttaly 40% £550 .
. . Rhum JM X.0., Martinique 45% £9,00
Pisco, Lapostolle, Chile 40% £6,00 Elav A —
’ OMYe 4 458
Ccider Brandy - 25ml )
< Koko Kanu, Jamaica B (S) 27.5% £4.50
) Morvenna Spiced, Cornwall M(S) 40% £e,00
SOMErsHE Cloltr Bianal) Sy 42p £6.00 Seagram’s Citrus, Brazil M 25%  £500
Somerset Clder Brandy 10yr 42% EF00 cachaca - 25l
Sowmerset Cloer Brandy 15yr 42% £10.00
, Yaguara Branco P 40.5% £5,00
Somerset Clder Brandy 20yr 42% £12.00
Yaguara P 41.5% £5.50
Yaguara Ouro P 42% £5.50
Page >
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Single Malt Scoteh - 25ml

campbeltown

Springbank 10Yr

Highlanad

Dalmeore 15Yyr

Glenmorangie uinta Ruban 14 Yr
Islay

Ardbeg Ulgeadail

Ardbeg Corrywreckan
Lagavulin gyr

Laphroalyg Quarter Casik
Octomore Syr

islands

Highland Parke 18Yyr

Tallsker 1oYyr

Talisker 2005 Distillers Edition
Lowlands

Auchentoshan 12yr
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenkinchie 12yr

s];ggsw{g

Artmore Legacy

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 yr
Balventle Double wood 1FYr
Glenfiddich 15yr

Glenfiddich PA cask

Macallan Sold 12yr Sherry Cask
Strathisla Regal Blend 124r
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4%

40%
4%

£F#.00

£9,00
£8.50

54.2% £10,00

571% £8.50
4%  £9.50
4% E£F50
57% £1850
43% £18,00
45.8% £6,50
45.8% £9.50
40% £6.00
43% £8.00
43% £F00
40% £8.00
43% £9.00
42% £14.00
40% E£FS50
43% E£FSE0
40% £850
40% £6,00

Blended Scoteh Whisky - 25ml
Copper Bog)
Johnnie walker Gold Label
Johnnie walker Blue Label Year of the PIG

Buglish Whisky - 25ml

Cotswold
Son of @ GUIL — unaged
The EV»@LLSM WMLSRB Co OMM‘P’C@Yﬁ — Peatedt

lrish Whi,sheg - 25ml

Roe § Co — Blend
Redbreast Lustau - single pot still

Awerican whislqeg - 25ml

1972 Ridgemont Reserve

Bullelt Bourbon

Bullelt RYye

Hudson Four Grain/Manhattan Rye
Jack paniel’s Stngle Barrel

Sazerac Rg@

Sonoma

Rest of the world - 25ml

At — ndia

Chiehtlu- japan

Niklkea Goﬁfeg Grain - Japan
Nikka ML%M@HQ@O —_Japan
Starward — Australia

Suntory Hibiki Harmony - japan
Suntory Yamazaki - japan
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40%
40%
40%

4%
47%
4%

45%
4%

’4’ o
45%
45%
4%
’4’ (]
’4’ (]
45%

4%
50.57%
43%
457
41%
43%
43%

£6,00
£7,00
£12.00

£6.00
£7,00
£F.00

£6,00
£10,00

£7#.00
£6,00
£7.00
£16.00
£7.50
£7.50
£6,50

£8,50
£15,00
£8,50
£10,00
£9,00
£10,00
£14.,00



